BFHEIF

A = = £ hEsE POy e #dt BB B £z
@D =M/ 3—-0 3-0 3—1 3—1 3-0 3—1 6—0 1
@ = 0—3 0—3 3—1 3—2 3-0 3-0 4—2 4
®| E& 0—3 3-0 3—1 2—3 3-0 3-0 4—2 2
@] HEE 1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3 3-0 3—1 2—4 5
G| mviE 1-3 2—-3 3—2 3— -0 3—2 4—2 3
®| m 0—3 0—3 0—3 0-3 0—3 1-3 0—6 7
@] #Hi 1-3 0-3 0-3 1-3 2-3 3—1 1—-5 6
Fi& F1HEa  FoiEed FEIHE FaRs FH5EE  FoHAE  FIRE
1~3 O—@ O—® O—6 Q—® O—®@ O—0Q O—@
4~6 @—® Q—® ) @—0 @—6 Q—® Q—®@
7~9 @—0 ®—@ @—@ Q—® ®—@ 6—0® @—®
iz @ @) ® ) ©) @ ®
B - = I HTE B EHt BB IE £
D - 3-0 3—1 3—1 - 3-0 5—0 1
Q| = 0—3 3—1 3—2 3—1 3-0 4—1 2
Q| #KiE 1-3 1-3 3—1 3—1 3-0 3—2 3
@ bTE 1-3 2—3 -3 3-0 3—1 2—3 4
®| #m 1-3 1-3 1-3 0—3 3—2 1—4 5
®| E# 0—3 0—-3 0—3 1-3 2—3 0—5 6
¥i& F1HE 284 $3HE $4HE8 H5HE
10~11 O—® O—06 O—®@ O—0 O—@
12~13 @—6 ®—® ®—0 @—Q Q—®
14~15 | @—@ 20— ®—2 ®—® @—B
RES =i ] PLRE — = IR i35 &5z
All =8 3-0 3—1 3—1 3-0 3—0 5—0 1
A2| E@ 0—3 2—-3 1-3 0—3 2—3 0—5 6
A3| mvzE 1-3 3—2 0-3 1-3 1-3 1—4 5
B1l -— 1-3 3—1 3-0 3-0 3—1 4—1 2
B2l = 0—3 3-0 3—1 0-3 3—1 3—2 3
B3| #iE 0—3 3—2 3—1 1-3 1-3 2—3 4
R 1A  Zome  Z3mA
1~5 A1—B3 A1—B2 A1—B1
6~10 A2—B2 A3—B3 A2—B3
11~15 | A3—BI1 A2—BT1 A3—B2

3/5

5/3

5/5



ZFHIE

3 3 3
ﬁ o < 1=
I - 0 © ~ - =
= " = Nl e~ e s m |t |lw || oo
5| o I B N I b S (S o
glelvlnl ol e EEglelel [l elel s E{Emeel |glslclllelt
oo |al-|o|Elclele Bl ol Al E1d d S INPRPRE w | _ _ _ [ _
d - ®[C|®|® Elw ||| |« -
glelelelolsls! /IER5S glolo|olololo] /lgolsle
a| o olelelel/ llblOS] [Hlalallld]|d]! gr(i|0ls] [ElT|T|T |57
R S I B B B i ClS(e) Klo|olo|o|-
1+ o o o .An
ol [ R n,_o4_nn_mA_w@_@m._/u® =y I I I I - ﬁ@@@ ol o | o| -
™ o | o 10 ® | | I | | O RITITIT
® ° |g|oQ|©® Blo|lo|lo|o|« 1) (@) i [ _ _ _ |
g N &%@@@ ™ o I\ ™ ™
o - | « o | o |&lele wl -1 -
._”&m | | | | | ___“.n—__ _m_@® T | _ ﬁ_u ._I N o %ﬂnﬂ@@@ tﬁ - ™ () ™ ®
® o | o ~ | o [Flale|o e+ 31 I I I (S I I BRIRPRC i I A ] ]
8 il P QIS (@) ® NN N[N
o o 4o
il _ TLTT 4_nn,@_uu@_wm__/u@ =N BN oo~ |8oo® o| N | [Ymals
® ® « | oo |gleele Blo| -]« LR A N Y ERP PR ] CL T
m%@@@ N [\ ™ ™ - %MMM
# | o o |lolololleee 4o
Bl A RARARY - S I A DR B VAR B RN - (i I E B WA AR b o [EFE
i ©) o | ® o |lo|~|® mﬂ@@@ 8l e N | oo n_u_k_nﬁ‘_|n_:r
r| <|<| <
o N 40
_ _ | o_u o_u o_u n,_‘uﬂﬁ_/um_@ﬁw@ I\ | -] o] o ® %\m@@@ = ol ol o dmler| ov| =
® w|lo|o|o]olxlee® " I N w1 |® ra LTS T
" S I B I M (Sl (@ o olol~|ol -zl
Rl << <|<
0
2 o|lo|o|lo|lo - |92 ol ol o ofafo
2 SLolalol o] [2la2]g] |2 Lol el el el RIsIslEl (== ® I WS
ol [o]o|&|% i@ ! L LR Bl |1 [ &= |B
°|-|® ~ oo [slalg® [F] . B el
<|E ,ﬁ | ElE % I i =2 ||| E | T I % b oo
o 8 ® W g [t Al | NE | &|®|H|w non m
hr
® @ @ ® @ @ ® @ @ @ @ @ @ g




BT ED) Fk ER
FIEH HE EE
bye bye
(—%) FERE BEK
(EmE) BB BE
(B vE E
(GEES) REF RE
(MYE) KEE—
(=rh) miE =X
(FRYE) FETHRARD
mYE RE BHE
(BEdbeh) A4t st
(EHimD) P& 4
(Zh) #F B
() =R BE
= FE #%
HTEH HE 1B

(E#H) R ;E

(—#) &K K#
bye bye
EfET LR BR
(E#h) HER #
(FRIEs) AR &3
(ERH) ARE R
(FEdbs) wwE EX
() R a2k
(FEEd) BER &
(E#ES) HH AX
bye bye
(ZH) R #EA
(GEET) S8 BX
(=%) HF fR
GTED) HE BE
FEh Re =B
Bt g EE

(P EE) /MUAAEA

BFLUTILA

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34 ——

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

#me B (584
bye bye
BREEL FiEH
BO WA (EAED
mE EE (=)
A E @R
EamRE (MYE)
wR 2 (R
T Bt (ZH)
#E i GEEF)
bye bye
EMERS GFED
NE A (FRIES)
Il FEE (EH)
RE »Z (—dh)
#%HE BE EHEH
HH k@ =

WA E— ()

WE E5 GTEd
mEsEE EHEdh
B =X mEYE
BE RX (FEEH)
B R (=)
B A (ERED)
AEKR 2 (W)
Bl SR (FRIEH)
¥ Bt (=)
AR B GEES)
bye bye
BR B (EF$)
Fi# ik (BEdte)
;A R (EHH)
MR R (EVE)
E B FIED
bye bye

BB B (—h)



BFLUTILA

(EfT) 2R K#H 73— — 109 BA E (—t)
= kA B 74 110 #F L Bfis
G @ @8 75 — — 111 sy AR FRIES
() FHK BA 76 ———— — 112 B3 &% ()
(FIED) B+E 8 77 ———— L 113 K & (k)
(EFTH) R BFK 78 =y ——— 114 WA FEm (=)
(EHED) F5 NE 79 ———— e——— 115 Rt #¥ (EHED)
(—rh) BEHFC 80 ——— —— 116 &Il BE GTER
(GEEH) ®E Bk 81 ——— L 117 &% BE (=)
(ZH) & £t 82 ———— " —1° —— 118 BH % GEE)
bye bye 83 —8M8M8 ™ L— 119 bye bye
R I S Y P — ——— 120 #@3 & (EATH)
(=) mmEE—# 85 — 21 %@ =5/ (BHH)
(Efis) AR &E 86 —— — 122 F% BE (FiEh)
BFED) BE B 87— 123 FIF RE (EVE)
Eftp CH EA 88— —— 124 BF FBH rh
FIEP & HiME 89 125  bye bye
() 2 90 ———— 126 EH #K (EREH)

(Bih) BEAREEES 91

bye bye 92

= &W BE 93—

(EHEH) #HiK WE 94

(Zd) ZIL—hzr 95

(UYEE) A FE 96

(BIFEH) wk 2t 97

(—th) #E#E BKX 98

(EHTdh) &8 %HE 99

(Hdr) AE EE 100

e

HIEH BB BN 101

(JEES) £ FE 102

(FRYET) HH B

03

(=dh) 474 8% 104

(ZEH) F#/ 105

POy J\KHEERE 106

EFER x=# Fvz7¢ 107

(Zdtdh) =i =& 108



(FIED) AR BE
JEE S BiEHPH
(E#e) Bf  1&
(EREH) ToFavs
(FEdeh) mE =5t
(mach) Ak FE
(BH) 18 &
(mYE) #x 72
(E#tER) BIE BT
GFED) BT BX
(—th) HE BE
(=) mE A%
(FEET) £ BX
(=) EBE HE
FYBR EE MR

bye bye

(=) B Fx
JEES NEOYH
(=) #FE BB
() FTE BX
(EF ) WiRbai
(FRIES) 55 H
(FEdLe) B3 LiE
(PHrh) &3 FK
bye bye
(FEFEH) =R £
(GEES) KIE Hp
(FEs) &) #=
(EHED) AE %hE
GBI ED BRI BX
b Pl RE

(ZH) &t fEx

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

TFUTILA

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

ML R (FRIEH)
BT BH EES
INREED (FFEH)

KAt e (R

$hEE ME (md)
KI £ (EREH
B B (—)
B #K (EH$)

MR E GTEd
KK B GEET)
# ®aE (i)
MR (EYE)
x& Fn (=)
X RE (B84
bye bye

Ak KB (ZH)

B K% (FHG)
Mg BE HTESP
EH 2 (—d)
bye bye
nagany (HEH)
wH £/ (=H)
&F B (EED)
Z7HEZY (M)
Fk B (BEdbd)
EH A% (FED)
BR EXE (Ef4)
B BE (EREH)
R BT GIED)
BT #E (ZH)
Eik B JEES

ME BE (REG)



(F@d) BE F&
JEES 1EE i
(Fded) F18 DTy
(FRIES) H &K
(—) Fm Bx
(Zrh) ik BR
() R4 HEF
bye bye
() s &3
(=%) KF &t
(FE#tms) MEL B
(EES) #i D#E
(FEFEH) [ BE
(BFFED) B RFH
bye bye

(Efe) i &

(EFTH) BEZHY
JEEH KK 28
(FRIESD) BIE LB
GBI EH) AEDHLE
(meh) hNE EE
(=) B 2
(EAED) WA 27
(=) hfk 2wt
(Fdtoh) HmrE
GEET) x5 #ib
(—r) #FAE tu
(MYVE) €F F=
(FFEH) EOR#E
(ZH) ER #®
B Sl FE

(FEE) Il

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

TFUTILA

97

98

99

100

10

=

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

10

©

110

11

—

112

113

114

11

o

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

2HEOEN (=)
Bl HE HTFED
'/ EE (B84
AW Y (V)
MO e (EwET)
ER BX (ZH)
HE R (EED)
WEBPE (EAE)
I ER (BERE)
Bi5 At (i)
B3 BE (—H)
AHBEM BFED
INIARTIEE (EHTH)
HE F ()
BRESE JEES

BE #®iE (FED)

HE OE (ERED)
F BF =
wEEnE (EHd)
Ex KRB (2
XH #x GEEH)
smsmse= (E5REE)
BE B (EHH)
AAK # GBI ED)
AF 8BR (—d)
bye bye
R8NER (FFEH)
s A% ()
ARk EZE (md)
EAARE (FRIEH)
NH EE JEES

AKX £xB (=4)



(EFR@ES) LR BR-X=H Frazq

FYER AL BR-ER AE

= MERREK-#RERE

(EFtch) =& iE-48) &t

(—rh) &8 REHT EXR

(JEED) ARBEEL-KA

(P9YEE) /MU FIKEA-IE 4

(FEde) B2 B-=2H FH

(FEmh) 2R RE-&5% #X

(FRYBER) /NE BA-RRD 153

bye

(Zrh) #F BLC-EH Bx

(BFED) HiF BE-BHF B

(Ech) 8 MA- LK EF

(=dh) WHEE—-BE &5

EMES ¥5 AE-HE EX

(M) #=R BH-RH 1+

(Effch) BEe ER-HE Kt

= ALK BE K

(=) 175 BH-NE R

(EMA+F) BO WA-FEH RE

(=) %R EA-EH £t

(FRIBH) #3 E-FE BE

Y3E RSB AN

(FEms) FH  #-BE BE

(BFEH) BE BE-=E BN

(RAbeh) BA fE3b-F4 St

(—H) R# ®T-FR K

(V) ft@ Z2X-5F K8E

(Z) 22 X-HE HE

(GEES) #F BA-FE HE

FIER BSRILL-KE EB

bye

() #A B— B RS

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

33

34

BFATILA

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

At B-wE FME (FRIED)

FE BB BE HIEH

NAHER-BE BE MY

KL #ER-#HK WE (EHE)

AEK 2-7@ EE ()

Hit BR-EE BRX (—F)

&F B}-RIL—HR (Z)

BBk Sa (k)

B wE-eW B GEEH)

Bk EH-LATERL GFER

Pl R 8B FRIES

i £ RE AR (FEdd)

52 MR-ER R (=4

HE RA-FEE YoE (FEEt)

B EH-EE ORT (MY

bye

wa Be-wme i (B4

HH k#-kE B (=)

bye

RETHAR-B) BE GRIED)

WWE Eif-/NE ShE BT E)

A %-AR @& (FEH)

WA E—-FK BEA (W)

%HE BE-EH @ EdEP

WHE EA-7EE EA (Eded)

#E E4-BE BA GEES)

BE BE-ER BE (TH)

B ER-EE % (ERd)

BEFRC AR A# (—F)

EABRE REE—8 (MYE)

B EK-ERAXE (REH)

RE#FE-ZREX =¢

wE E-mEd wxE =k

A HBA-EE BX (ENED



(=)

P

B

(B FEH)

(FFEF)

(FRYEF)

(EF)

(=)

(EFH)

(EE)

(=)

(B4t )

(E4)

(PE )

HYFER

(EFEH)

(FrEH)

—th

(EHEF)

(EEH)

(E#e)

(=5

(FRIEH)

(FFEF)

(L)

(BFEP)

(=)

ERH

(=)

(=)

FRIEFR

TFFTILA

B BE-AE Bx 1 35 B E-R)I BK BTED

FHUEHYSEZ @ £ 2

w

6 18 BE-iE H7 =4

BT BP0 2H 3 37 smEegERE HRdkP
WS thE BT Bk 4 38 #AE LU -FHN BER (—H)

bye 5 —— L————— 39 &R 8K BR (EHED)
hE EE-E0 B 6 — ] - ——————— 40 MRFESH-EORKSR (EFEH)

de#t R-FE ER T 4

A EX-ZTHEFY (W)

BF & LRbAE 8 42 R HR-ER E\x (Td)

sl RE-FEB HEE 9 43 nagany-BBEES (EET)
BE FE-ILFrEYS 10 44 =5 EEE-EE BX (BEH)
WEH R-x8 B0 1 45 KB H-Hi £7 (=)

ik BE-KH 8B 12 46 bye

# ERE-BHEHEF 13 47 Bi5 BE-EE £ (EEdd)

hRE EE-ER RB 14 48 2@ AR-£H 2% (FRIED)

K FiE MR 49 K2 H-EH# s GEED)

AAPREM-SE & 50 i f-TERE B HIEF
B BAT-IAR 2T 17 51 HBE Ex-EEAHY (ERE)
KAt s WE 18 52 v ER -RR RE (BET)
BH %818 BE 19 53 bye
®) BE-KI £5 20 54 #E WR-AR BE@ (—H)

HEESE-£F 2R 21 55 M wH-aE E (FEH)

RN MR- Rk 22 56 /NG BE-B) HE BHTEP)

it #ER-FEE R 23 57 k& %Z-HE #AF (=)

BHE HE-EAHBE 24 58 ARHMY-RE T8 (OVE)

EAIEE-ER £E 25 59 Er #iE-m0 @2 (2o

S e ot
LD b G

B t— — D
EK BE-RHF DE 26 60 K& HB-HE LF (FEP)
ARK #-BR KxF 27 61 kK Eig-em Bx (GEES)
BHEOSH KB T 28 62 MHATE-REENE (Ef)
FER-#RpE 29— L 63 Bi5 A-Fig 07 (i)
A BEETH B 30 — - o ————— 64 bye
$hEE BE-E E 3 ——— L 65 =@ DE-KE HEB (EXNED)
RE MER-KIFE FIE 32 66 #Hk %®E-B0 HE &
bye 33 67 Il BF-HH—FH =
Il FBR-EF HE 34 68 £ FK-L FR (M)



BFREN—F AL
I

( EEmd)

N —

Q] m——

1 3 4 7
2 # 5 A 7 2 A 0 3 A
# = 8 2 2 7 2 i . 2
~ - I -~ = 4 # ~ ~ ~
i< - - = -~ -~ 5 = =
% Z - 7 : A = ¥ Z 2
. Z & & 2 % Z
TFRB—F AV
|
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
% % % & 5 i By ¥ x A
F Eé,% 5 x T 3 F i # A
o - = = % i = i3 . =
7 - Z % 7 & 2 ﬁ - 2

KA~HT OV TS EAS-BF L LESIWVTHEHFERD D,

KRR R FAB AT,

M) B2t

>
L



FTIVR REc—F AV

B¥ &F
| |
1 2 3 4 1 2 3
X 1% M = X X 1%
® N & 2 i 17 ST
Ba # . . .
- e 7 12 % N
X PN X H 3# 3 i
* — * — —~ ~—~ —~
. = ~ = = T &
ﬁé ~ - ~ ~ ~ ~
FTIA RKRRTE

BF ZF
1 2 3 4 1 2 3
g R *t ¥ 7 X 1
% " 2 = o) K o
" 8 [ x % = *
A K BE o K & i
E —~ —~ —~ —~ —~ —~
— x x = — 5iE —
E-‘ ﬁ ~—~ ~ ~ ~ ~

KA~DTOVIRBTRITTLEEF X KLESINWTHEBREFERD D,

- E N~ —

|
=

(m) H

£

C ) Emy -



